Iabour'Jof this office 	given' temporary status vi.e.f 01--0 1.''--93. 

1 • Shri Tusheswar flas. 
2. Smt Anjali .Thakuria. 
3 • S mt Man ju P a rina n 

ShrI hyarna1 Kumar Das. 
Shr5. Ratan Kurnar Talukdar. 

Cirtefied that thay have airedy completer! 206 (two hundred six ), days 
of service In a year. 

Grarting of temporary status to above D/R worker is suhject to 
the conditions mentioned. in'O.M. No. 51016/2/90 Estt ((7) dt. 10-09-93 
(including appendix— IX attached to the. said O..M) from tho Mm 1. s try 
of personal P.G.